Response_Date
6/10/20 11:44 PM
6/10/20 11:13 PM
6/10/20 10:52 PM
6/10/20 9:49 PM

6/10/20 9:45 PM

6/10/20 9:17 PM
6/10/20 8:58 PM
6/10/20 8:54 PM
6/10/20 8:50 PM
6/10/20 8:27 PM
6/10/20 8:19 PM
6/10/20 8:10 PM

6/10/20 7:41 PM

6/10/20 7:00 PM

6/10/20 6:43 PM
6/10/20 6:42 PM
6/10/20 6:28 PM

6/10/20 6:23 PM

6/10/20 6:04 PM
6/10/20 5:42 PM
6/10/20 5:36 PM
6/10/20 5:12 PM
6/10/20 5:11 PM
6/10/20 5:08 PM
6/10/20 4:52 PM
6/10/20 4:49 PM
6/10/20 4:19 PM
6/10/20 4:03 PM

Problem

Assist Fire/Medical
Domestic
Suspicious Vehicle
Injured Animal

Welfare Check

Area Check
Area Check
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Community
Relations
Community
Relations
Disturbance
Extra Patrol
Info Medical (Law)

Traffic Stop

Follow Up

MVA Hit and Run
Harassment

Theft

MVA Injury
Harassment

Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Lost Property

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

819 2nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Lunnonhaus Dr / S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
S Golden Rd / Sunset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
C470 EB/6TH EB TO C470 EB RAMP, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
101-213 WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17222 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W 4TH AVE / ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17844 LLunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1021 HOMESTAKE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Eb To C470 Eb Ramp / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17224 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16351 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18245 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

39A°42'16.33"N / 105A°12'18.44"W

1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Washington Ave / 5th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident_ Number

06102020-0312376
06102020-0312333
06102020-0312305
06102020-0312216

06102020-0312207

06102020-0312157
06102020-0312134
06102020-0312127
06102020-0312116
06102020-0312083
06102020-0312067
06102020-0312050

06102020-0311992

06102020-0311919

06102020-0311887
06102020-0311878
06102020-0311858

06102020-0311847

06102020-0311821
06102020-0311797
06102020-0311782
06102020-0311736
06102020-0311732
06102020-0311724
06102020-0311689
06102020-0311683
06102020-0311623
06102020-0311595

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-002101

GN20-002100

GN20-002098

GN20-002097
GN20-002096

GN20-002095



6/10/20 3:55 PM
6/10/20 3:25 PM
6/10/20 3:20 PM

6/10/20 3:10 PM

6/10/20 2:52 PM
6/10/20 2:47 PM
6/10/20 2:44 PM
6/10/20 2:35 PM
6/10/20 2:13 PM
6/10/20 2:09 PM
6/10/20 2:01 PM
6/10/20 1:49 PM
6/10/20 1:48 PM
6/10/20 1:37 PM
6/10/20 1:20 PM
6/10/20 1:02 PM
6/10/20 12:50 PM
6/10/20 12:46 PM
6/10/20 12:45 PM
6/10/20 12:29 PM
6/10/20 12:27 PM

6/10/20 12:14 PM

6/10/20 12:10 PM
6/10/20 11:58 AM
6/10/20 11:33 AM
6/10/20 11:28 AM
6/10/20 11:24 AM
6/10/20 10:25 AM
6/10/20 10:23 AM
6/10/20 10:19 AM
6/10/20 10:17 AM

Hazard
Area Check
Area Check

Hazard

Welfare Check
Citizen Assist

Area Check

Civil Assist

Area Check

Follow Up

Area Check
Advised PD

Area Check
Pedestrian Stop
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop

Sex Assault

MVA Hit and Run
Traffic Complaint
Citizen Assist
Unwanted Party
Special Assignment
PD

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
911 Hangup/Check
Motor Vehicle Theft
Traffic Enforcement
Extra Patrol

Follow Up

Follow Up

Citizen Assist

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 93 / Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
819 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

962 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mcintyre St/ W Colfax Ave, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,
80401

810 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

882 18TH ST

16655 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2472 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
720 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Pine Ridge Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

lowa St / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

5TH ST/ WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
CSM CAMPUS, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO

750 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb 8th Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 WB / 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
550 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
21ST ST/ FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n [ 105A°13'25"w

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17540 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06102020-0311574
06102020-0311509
06102020-0311499

06102020-0311478

06102020-0311435
06102020-0311426
06102020-0311410
06102020-0311396
06102020-0311345
06102020-0311337
06102020-0311324
06102020-0311287
06102020-0311286
06102020-0311252
06102020-0311212
06102020-0311174
06102020-0311144
06102020-0311138
06102020-0311137
06102020-0311093
06102020-0311094

06102020-0311055

06102020-0311043
06102020-0311012
06102020-0310939
06102020-0310929
06102020-0310913
06102020-0310777
06102020-0310774
06102020-0310769
06102020-0310768

GN20-002094

GN20-002093

GN20-002092



6/10/20 10:11 AM
6/10/20 10:05 AM

6/10/20 9:28 AM

6/10/20 9:26 AM

6/10/20 9:21 AM
6/10/20 9:19 AM
6/10/20 9:08 AM
6/10/20 9:00 AM

6/10/20 8:55 AM

6/10/20 8:47 AM
6/10/20 8:39 AM
6/10/20 8:37 AM

6/10/20 8:32 AM
6/10/20 8:25 AM
6/10/20 7:35 AM
6/10/20 7:30 AM
6/10/20 7:26 AM
6/10/20 7:09 AM
6/10/20 4:14 AM
6/10/20 3:10 AM
6/10/20 12:27 AM
6/10/20 12:03 AM

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Special Assignment
PD

Hazard

Disturbance
Traffic Stop
Pedestrian Stop
Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up
Area Check

Extra Patrol

Assist Fire/Medical
Menacing

Traffic Enforcement
Found Property
Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Extra Patrol
Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1600-1698 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

107 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp / 6th Ave Eb, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Pine Ridge Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2152-2198 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
127 Poppy St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n  105A°13'25"w

W Colfax Ave / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

21ST ST /FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17481 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

18485 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
615 Water St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06102020-0310745
06102020-0310735

06102020-0310661

06102020-0310660

06102020-0310648
06102020-0310646
06102020-0310622
06102020-0310607

06102020-0310602

06102020-0310592
06102020-0310581
06102020-0310577

06102020-0310564
06102020-0310554
06102020-0310486
06102020-0310480
06102020-0310477
06102020-0310461
06102020-0310347
06102020-0310304
06102020-0310201
06102020-0310180

GN20-002091

GN20-002090

GN20-002089
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